Account Title
Cash - Collecting Officers
Petty Cash Fund
Cash in Bank - Local Currency, Current Account
Cash in Bank - Local Currency, Savings Account
Cash in Bank - Local Currency, Time Deposits
Accounts Receivable
Due from Officers and Employees
Loans Receivable - LGUs
Loans Receivable - Others
Interest Receivable
Due from NGAs
Due from GOCCs
Due from NGOs/POs
Receivables - Disallowances/Charges
Advances to Officers and Employees
Other Receivables
Merchandise Inventory
Office Supplies Inventory
Other Supplies Inventory
Prepaid Insurance
Advances to Contractors
Other Prepaid Expenses
Guaranty Deposits
Land
Land Improvements
Office Buildings
Other Structures
Office Equipment
Furniture and Fixtures
IT Equipment and Software
Communication Equipment
Medical, Dental and Laboratory Equipment
Technical and Scientific Equipment
Other Machinery and Equipment
Motor Vehicles
Other Property, Plant and Equipment
Other Assets
Allowance for Doubtful Accounts
Accumulated Depreciation - Land Improvements
Accumulated Depreciation - Office Buildings
Accumulated Depreciation - Other Structures
Accumulated Depreciation - Office Equipment
Accumulated Depreciation - Furniture and Fixtures
Accumulated Depreciation - IT Equipment

National Electrification Administration

Corporate Fund

Trial Balance
As of November 30, 2024

Accumulated Depreciation - Communication Equipment
Accumulated Depreciation - Medical, Dental and Laboratory Equipment
Accumulated Depreciation - Technical and Scientific Equipment

Accumulated Depreciation - Other Machinery and Equ
Accumulated Depreciation - Motor Vehicles
Accumulated Depreciation - Other Property, Plant and
Accounts Payable

Due to Officers and Employees

Due to BIR

Due to GSIS

Due to PAG-IBIG

Due to PHILHEALTH

Due to Other NGAs

Guaranty Deposits Payable

Performance/Bidders/Bail Bonds Payable

Other Payables
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ipment
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Debit | Credit
160,000.00
70,000.00
4,295,463,257.05
1,430,700,166.71
15,525,879.77
165,026,228.73
393,265.16
4,154 92
11,492,207,880.04
8,592,155.22
3,909,821.93
25,351,080.00
4,779,634,730.48
1,026,521.01
582,300.00
44 537,080.63
5,211,785.96
1,466,893.73
1,327,386.16
431,636.74
3,220,703.70
2,729,328.37
308,814.50
36,204,376.84
792,398.33
302,677,889.67
54,000.00
504 ,950.66
10,367,126.76
26,932,389.54
7,370,363.65
79,000.00
6,348,786.82
990,975.00
45,720,516.00
335,305.00
17,684,749.07
515,614,280.71
713,158.50
217,929,612.83
48,600.00
454 455.60
7,576,264 .82
14,872,417.72
4,281,634.45
5,925.00
5,157.818.52
154,908.87
29,107,379.40
246,599.40
12,002,569.44
133,957,913.90
7,373,801.01
4,743,649.78
560,997.79
699,144 .59
7.,971,704,849.61
467,506.80
344,586.80
2,074,949,222.90
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Corporate Fund

Trial Balance
As of November 30, 2024

National Electrification Administration

Account Title | Account Code Debit Credit
Other Deferred Credits 455 644,195,604.19
Government Equity 501 5,618,021,585.58
Retained Earnings 510 5,417,848,090.48
Processing Fees 621 389,844 .06
Seminar Fees 622 11,862,974.78
Other Service Income 628 82,127,252.18
Rent Income 642 2,907,912.07
Interest Income 664 426,125,034.12
Miscellaneous Income 678 228,482.27
Prior Years' Adjustments 684 81,284,977.11
Salaries and Wages - Regular 701 196,868,586.51
Personnel Economic Relief Allowance (PERA) 7M1 6,681,457.71
Representation Allowance (RA) 713 3,710,062.50
Transportation Allowance (TA) 714 2,427,062.50
Clothing/Uniform Allowance 715 2,135,000.00
Productivity Incentive Allowance 717 17,569,092.00
Other Bonuses and Allowances 719 §49,000.00
Honoraria 720 2,278,000.00
Longevity Pay 722 615,000.00
Overtime and Night Pay 723 2,563,282.71
Cash Gift 724 1,526,750.00
Year End Bonus 725 18,194,997.70
Life and Retirement Insurance Contributions 731 21,813,172.15
PAG-IBIG Confributions 732 576,500.00
PHILHEALTH Contributions 733 4,109,201.75
ECC Contributions 734 306,200.00
Terminal Leave Benefits 742 168,421.63
Travelling Expenses - Local 751 15,848,732.41
Travelling Expenses - Foreign 752 1,600.00
Training Expenses 753 10,374,797.85
Office Supplies Expenses 755 3,619,819.84
Accountable Forms Expenses 756 49,900.00
Drugs and Medicines Expenses 759 70,237.00
Gasoline, Oil and Lubricants Expenses 761 2,057,709.92
Other Supplies Expenses 765 2,316,577.50
Water Expenses 766 810,283.78
Electricity Expenses 767 7,644 287.01
Postage and Deliveries 771 713,243.50
Telephone Expenses - Landline 772 1,495,950.93
Telephone Expenses - Mobile 773 548,164.63
Internet Expenses 774 797,204 .34
Printing and Binding Expenses 781 99,200.00
Rent Expenses 782 908,480.08
Representation Expenses 783 25,000.00
Subscription Expenses 786 4,030,179.98
Legal Services 791 79,500.00
Auditing Services 792 11,233,747.77
Consultancy Services 793 12,729,742.53
General Services 795 9,286,040.45
Janitorial Services 796 6,271,224.59
Security Services 797 3,545,174 .44
Repairs and Maintenance - Office Buildings 811 6,534,387.14
Repairs and Maintenance - Furniture and Fixtures 822 237,490.00
Repairs and Maintenance - IT Equipment and Software 823 49,850.00
Repairs and Maintenance - Technical and Scientific Equipment 836 190,000.00
Repairs and Maintenance - Motor Vehicles 841 870,455.08
Miscellaneous Expenses 884 213,730.48
Taxes, Duties and Licenses 891 4,679,516.10
Fidelity Bond Premiums 892 418,239.00
Insurance Expenses 893 1,041,130.83
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National Electrification Administration

Corporate Fund

Trial Balance
As of November 30, 2024

Account Title Account Code Debit Credit
Depreciation - Office Buildings 911 8,995,399.93
Depreciation - Other Structures 915 2,025.00
Depreciation - Furniture and Fixtures 922 523,137.37
Depreciation - IT Equipment 923 2,388,166.69
Depreciation - Communication Equipment 929 241,583.37
Depreciation - Medical, Dental and Laboratory Equipment 933 5,925.00
Depreciation - Technical and Scientific Equipment 936 132,040.51
Depreciation - Other Machineries and Equipment 940 120,108.87
Depreciation - Motor Vehicles 941 2,846,319.00
Other Maintenance and Operating Expenses 969 2,273,620.27
Bank Charges 971 17,803.00
TOTAL 23,215,266,233.39 23,215,266,233.39

Date/Time Printed :  December 10, 2024 07:59:52 PM

Certified Correct :

|

MA. CHONA O. DELA CRUZ

Manager
!iiﬂancial Services and Accountingl Division
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